
ABC Solutions Inc.
500 Business Park Drive Chicago, IL 60601

John Doe, 123 Main Street Springfield, IL 62704

#PAY2601020271

$6.65

$28.45

$17.03

$3.75

Fica-Medicare

Fica-Social Security

Federal Tax

State Tax

$345.94

$1,479.17

$885.76

$194.87

$23,857.60 $2,905.73 $20,951.87 $458.80 $55.88 $402.92

$11.47 40 $458.80

XXX-XX-1234 12/27/2025 - 01/02/2026 01/02/2026 EMP002111664


